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30 Day Free Return

We offer Free 1st Return Service for every order within 30 days after the item received, and Items must be unworn, undamaged and in
original packaging...learn more>

Fit & Size

Product Description

Dainty blooms charm this figure-flattering styled with a
ruffled tie v neckline and shapely waist gatherings.
A delicately smocked bodice give this fluid dress a sweet,

Show More

You May Also Like

A Line Min…
$25.00

A Line Cot…
$35.00

A Line Me…
$32.00

A Line Pol…
$20.00

A Line Knit…
$30.00

XL S XS M L

ADD TO BAG

Size Bust Waist Shoulder Length
Sleeve
Length

XS
37
3/8

25
5/8

14 5/8 41 7/8 22 7/8

S
39
3/8

27
1/2

15 1/8 42 3/8 23 1/4

M
41
3/8

29
1/2

15 5/8 42 3/4 23 5/8

L
44
7/8

33
1/8

16 1/2 42 3/4 24

XL
48
3/8

36
5/8

17 3/8 42 3/4 24 3/8

Standard Shipping: US$3.99
Free on orders US$49.00+

Estimated shipping time will be within 8 - 12 days.

Shipping to United States
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A Line Min…
$23.00

A Line Cot…
$36.00

A Line Pol…
$33.00

A Line Cot…
$27.00

A Line Mid…
$21.00

A Line Cot…
$27.00

A Line Knit…
$41.00

A Line Pol…
$37.00

A Line Pol…
$28.00

A Line Pol…
$30.00

A Line Knit…
$27.00

A Line Knit…
$33.00

A Line Min…
$23.00

A Line Knit…
$25.00

A Line Den…
$38.00

A Line Cor…
$33.00

A Line Knit…
$48.00

A Line Pol…
$34.00

A Line Pol…
$31.00

A Line Mid…
$41.00

A Line Cre…
$16.50

A Line Knit…
$27.00

A Line Org…
$30.00

A Line Pol…
$32.00

A Line Cot…
$28.00
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